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Anlage
Kempener Allee 146, 47803 Krefeld
G 02151/755780 horst-giesen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Rudowski, Klaus
T 0170 9649701 K.Rudowski@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in
Frieling, Ulrike
T 0177 7471280 ulrikefrieling@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Giesen, Monika
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Damen 65 Doppelrunde 1 | 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Carin Béttler; T 02151-315324

m 0157 36188817; carin.boettler@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Meidhof, Irmgard
Klein, Renate
Michhofer, Gerlinde
Consbruch, Helga
Schulz, Karin
Gnad, Dagmar
Béttler, Carin
Mischok, Monika
Backes, Christiane
10 Hansmann, Petra
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ID-Nr.

25600208
24500513
25702396
25302367
25072148
24750588
23900960
25502614
25302118
25550676

LK

LK18,3
LK18,5
LK19,4
LK21,1
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK22,9
LK24,9
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